
( f ood  comes  i n  takeaway  p la t t e r s ,
a va lab l e  f o r  p i c k  up /  de l i v e ry )



Whe the r  you  a re  hos t i ng  a  sma l l
ga the r i ng  o r  a  l a rge r  e ven t ,  ou r

take-away  p la t t e r s  a re  j u s t  pe r f e c t
f o r  any  o c cas i ons .

Ou r  f r e sh  and  de l i c i ous  f ood
p la t t e r s  a re  e xpe r t l y  c ra f t ed  and

su re  t o  impres s  you r  gues t s .
A l l  f ood  comes  i n  d i sposab l e  boxes

and  t rays ,  r eady  t o  s e r ve .
 

PARTY & EVENT PLATTERS 

E  |  he l lo@mamalyn .com.au  
P  |  0435  391  644  
W |  mamalyn .com.au

Mamalyn Catering 



SPRING ROLLS 
Pork & Prawn (Qty 50)

Chicken (Qty 50)
Vegetables (Qty 50)



WONTONS

Pork & Prawn (Qty 50)



RICE PAPER ROLLS
Tofu, Hoisin Peanut Sauce (20 Rolls)
Beef, Hoisin Peanut Sauce (20 Rolls)

Prawn, Hoisin Peanut Sauce (20 Rolls)
Chicken, Avocado, Hoisin Peanut Sauce (20 Rolls)



PASTRIES

Pastizzi (Spinach, Cheese) (Qty 20)
Mini Sausage Rolls (Qty 24)

Mini Pies (Qty 24)
VolAuVents (Chicken, Mushroom) (Qty 20)

Salmon, Cream Cheese, Fish Roe Blinis (Qty 20)
Peking Duck Pancakes (Qty 30)

Arancini Balls (Qty 20)
Mini Danishes (Qty 20)








FINGER FOOD

$65
$60
$60

$70

$74
$85
$85
$90

$64
$64
$87
$1 10
$84
$155
$70
$80
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Mamalyn Catering 
PARTY & EVENT PLATTERS

(A l l  p r ices  a re  exc lu s i ve  o f  GST)



SLIDERS 
Beef, Tomato, Lettuce, Fry Sauce

Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, Siracha Mayo
Soft Shell Crab, Lettuce, Asian Slaw,  Siracha Mayo



BAOS

Tofu, Lettuce, Pickles, Hoisin
Crispy Pork, Lettuce, Pickles, Hoisin

Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Asian Slaw, Siracha Mayo
Tempura Prawn, Lettuce, Asian Slaw, Siracha Mayo
Soft Shell Crab, Lettuce, Asian Slaw, Siracha Mayo



SANDWICHES

(HCT, Egg Salad, Chicken Avo)
Triangle Sandwiches (Qty 32)
Ribbon Sandwiches (Qty 16)



ROLLS

Banh Mi (BBQ Chicken) (Qty 20)
Banh Mi (Crispy Pork) (Qty 20)
Mini Hotdog, Cheese (Qty 20)






CROISSANTS
Mini Croissants (Ham & Cheese) (Qty20)

Mini Croissants (Cheese & Tomato) (Qty 20)





S (Qty  12 )  L (Qty  20)
$82         $ 130
$82         $ 130
$96        $ 155



S (Qty  12 )  L (Qty  20)

$80         $ 126
$82          $ 130
$82          $ 130
$80         $ 126
$96         $ 155








$67
$60






$90
$100
$80








$ 100
$90

BIGGER BITES

E  |  he l lo@mamalyn .com.au  P  |  0435  391  644  W |  mamalyn .com.au



VERMICELLI SALAD BOWL (500ML)
Tofu, Soy Sauce (10 Bowls)

Chicken, Fish Sauce (10 Bowls)
Beef/Crispy Pork, Fish Sauce(10 Bowls)



EGG NOODLE BOWL (500ML)

Tofu (10 Bowls)
Chicken (10 Bowls)

Beef (10 Bowls)

SALADS
Papaya Salad (Prawn, Tomato, Snake Bean, Carrots,

Papaya, Peanuts)
Beef Salad (Beef, Letttuce, Onion, Mint, Basil, Fried

Shallots, Peanuts)
Chicken Coleslaw (Shredded Chicken, Carrots,

Cabbage, Vietnamese Mint, Fried Shaloots, Peanuts)
Prawn Crackers



VEGETABLES

Chinese Broccoli in Oyster Sauce



BOWL FOOD
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SALADS/ VEGETABLES
S          L
$80      $ 150

$90     $ 170

$80     $ 150

$10

S          L
$55      $ 100






$ 100
$1 10
$120






$ 100
$1 10
$120



SPECIAL FRIED RICE
BBQ Pork, Chinese Sausage, Prawn, Eggs,

Vegetables



CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Chicken, Eggs, Prawn, Vegetables



EGG NOODLE STIR FRY

Tofu
Chicken

Beef



CRISPY PORK



STICKY CHICKEN WINGS



HONEY SOY PORK RIBS



FRIED CHICKEN WINGS



POPCORN CHICKEN



CHICKEN CURRY, ROTI BREAD
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HOT DISHES
S        L
$75     $ 150

S            L
$70    $ 140

S        L
$70    $ 140
$75    $ 150
$80   $ 160

$45/kg

$75   $ 140

$90  $ 170

$60  $ 120

$75   $ 150

$80

SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP 5L

( Chicken, Sweetcorn, Shitake Mushroom)
Add Quail Eggs



BEEF PHO BOWL

Beef, Rice Noodle (10 Bowls)
(Broth comes in a seperate container)

 

$75
$10






$  140







CRISPY PORK
(Vermicelli, Lettuce, Herbs, Fish Sauce)

RED PORK STICKS (NEM NUONG)
(Vermicelli, Lettuce, Herbs, Fish Sauce)

SUGARCANE PRAWN (CHAO TOM)
(Vermicelli, Lettuce, Herbs, Fish Sauce)

BEEF IN BETEL LEAF
(Vermicelli, Lettuce, Herbs, Fish Sauce)

 

Mini Fruit Tarts (Qty 20)/ VG
Vanilla Puffy Bites (Qty 40)/ VG
Creme Brulee (Qty 20)/ VG, GF

Macarons (Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Passionfruit) (Qty 20)/ VG, GF
Vietnamese Sweet Gruel 250mL Cups (Qty 20)/ VG, GF

Vietnamese Sweet Gruel (Che Thai) (5L)/ V, VG, GF
Vietnamese Sweet Gruel (Che Thai) (5L) + Durian/ V, VG, GF

S        L   
$ 120   $ 180
$80   $ 150
$1 10
$1 10

ANTIPASTO & FRUIT

$80
$42
$80
$60

$120
$72
$88






DESSERTS
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VERMICELLI PLATTERS

Antipasto Grazing Platter
Fruit Platter

Fruit Pots (Qty 20)
Yoghurt Pots (Granola, Mixed Berries) (Qty 20)




S        L   
$80    $ 155

$65    $ 120

$80   $ 155

$80   $ 155



SPECIAL DIETS



$65
$65
$87
$64
$75
$82
$85
$75
$82

$100



$65
$126
$80
$70
$70
$45
$60
$74
$74

$100
$60
$60

Fairy Bread(16)
Party Finger Sandwiches (Ham, Cheese)(24)

Party Pies(24)
Mini Sausage Rolls(24)

Nuggets & Chips
Nuggets & Chips Bowls(10)

Mince Beef Penne Bowls (10)
Vegetables Spring Rolls(50)

Mini Hotdog (20)
Fruit Skewers(20)

Lollies Platter





VEGAN(V)/ VEGETARIAN(VG)
Tofu, Eggs, Vegetables Fried Rice (V, VG) (S)

Tofu Baos (V, VG) (20)
Tofu Banh Mi (V, VG) (20)

Tofu Egg Noodle Stir Fry (VG) (S)
Vegan Noodle Stir Fry (V) (S)

Tofu Skewers (V, VG) (10)
Vegetables Spring Rolls (VG) (50)
Tofu Rice Paper Rolls (V, VG) (20)

Avocado Rice Paper Rolls (V, VG) (20)
Tofu Vermicelli Salad Bowls (V, VG) (10)

Coconut Yoghurt, Berries Pots (V, VG) (10)
Fruit Pots (V, VG) (10)



GLUTEN FREE (GF)

GF Tofu Vermicelli Bowls(10)
GF Avocado Rice Paper Rolls(20)

Creme Brulee(20)
Macarons(20)

Coconut Yoghurt, Granola, Berries Pots(10)
Fruit Pots(10)
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KIDS PARTIES

$ 100
$74
$80
$60
$58
$55



ADDITIONAL INFOMATION

DIETARY REQUIREMENT
We can cater for majority of dietary requirements. Should you
have any specific diet requirements, please let us know. 

FOOD ALLERGIES
Our food is not prepared in an allergen-free environment. All of
our food may contain traces of nuts, seeds, eggs, soy, seafood,
dairy products… It is your responsibility to inform us of any food
allergies or intolerances well in advance. Whilst our team makes
every effort, we can't guarantee that items will be 100% free of
all traces of nuts, dairy, gluten or other products.
We may be able to label items containing possible allergens
ahead of time on request, there is a risk of cross-contamination.
Anyone with a food allergy should refrain from consuming our
products.

PRICING
All quotes will remain valid for 3 months. In the event that the
requirements change, a revised quotation will be provided.
All prices are subject to change without notice due to factors
beyond our control such as fuel, food costs, product seasonal
and availability... 

DEPOSIT/ PAYMENT
A booking deposit is required to secure your booking. 
Outstanding payments must be finalised 1 WEEK prior to your
event or made in CASH upon delivery/pick up of order.
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FOOD DELIVERY/ CONSUMPTION/ STORAGE 
Delivery fee charges apply according to your location. Please
advise us if there’s any stairs on delivery.
All food should be consumed within 2 hours of collection and
delivery. After this time, it is not our responsible for the freshness
of the food.
Please keep food in a cool dry place (air-con preferred) and
away from direct sunlight and heat. 

CONFIRMATION
We require your confirmation on final guest numbers, dietary
requirements, menu selections, and event timing 7 days in
advance.
An increase in guest numbers may be accepted within 48 hours
of the event.
A decrease in guest numbers within 48 hours of your event may
result in a surcharge.

ORDER CANCELLATION
All cancellations must be sent to us by email at
hello@mamalyn.com.au.
Cancellations are made within 2 weeks, we will charge 20% of
the total amount as cancellation fee.
Cancellation are made within 7 days or less, we will retain the
full amount paid.
If, due to circumstances beyond our control, we are unable to
meet your requirements, we will refund any moneys already
paid.
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